e i w8l sadded 0rad coe
5 Senws
QWrieas FanpTUS Gafnm;?p&és BULTE AT SSL0TaTL LS
JglalCsagionang

oz 1821/2 - 2013 & ®e 29 OB e - 2013.07.29
1821/2 gub @evdaib - 2013 9yb YewI(h) wemev LOMGLD 29 b HlG) HIkidsL FlpeorLn

(YT FMRISSDT OB HTIS G607 LITHASHLII L %))
ugd | : Qsrgd (1) - Qurg

9 T FTEI%5 9 lafldh HOFT
&. L1, 657. 877 [ 966 305.
Fm%5  BlaflsHe0 (GILITF)
GBS FHLLGeTF FL L LD (SHHwmuih 235)

b BWF QFevTeussl] af LD

GTBI%S HILGTEF FLILSSHleor (285 Qb 9dGlwmuwid) 17 b LNflafler 16D 67601 &@ eNSSHLIIL (DGO $& G GUBISEOGNT L LI IGHLUITSHS
Q&MT6wsI(B), SBISLI LIGSSILILITETT BTwdh @& LNBTeuTed aflGgalr Q& [BTeor, 2013 9ib Yewsi(h) Yevev LOTSHLD 29 b FHleduiled
@@ﬁ)gj 9J(LPBYI&E& QLD UG, Fiiki%d HILO6TEF FLLI_GleoT (LSS 235) £5b a1 I(HLb FEIHS, 5&6@@&6‘/’7, <OLITTSHBIFHET
LopmILd  LPLpBGLSET wiTeth  SLpeidd YL Lasevssiulled SILILIL(BHeTen GFevTeaisul) albnigeied QF oyddL il eytb GLIDLILIL gyLh
Ga6u81(HOILDGT @)G&T60 MG BEBDET .

2013.07.22 b SlsHw 1820/1 9 LD Qevds, 9HaNCFL o dsiomeuiled Qe i’ L QFeraless) aigmise
Q&rLILNevTes YBlaldsed QdgsTed Qdgd QFiliBReUBsT(R), 2013, QPHdbd) 04 9k HFHWET 1] 9606V OFHNG (LPGUT 68 HITH
@eueNuil_LiLi_aflpé@L 9SS WOSHT(H YralldsHed apeoLb af@ép Y Loueesiufled HILILIL(Heten QFeuralesl) afgLome g
@& QeuwiL(LD.

255 L. alGgxair,
GBISLT LIGSST I ILITENT[T [BTWSLD.
Qevmienss FHmIFLD,
@&rrpibiy 11,
2013, yjemev 26.
9JL_L_aUeHGuIT

2013, wewev LOTSHLD 29 b HFHUNOBES) 2013, RS G)/ LOTHLD 04345 B QUEDIT DKLPSIFHS eU(BLD YbBiLIF GeFeuTerewh] eisih

QLT 1BT(B) TBITL (BN [BITGOOTUILD [BITGOOTUIS; G676 /6001
Gev. e e osib
(@levsiens eriirafle))
1. <9/eyerba)Breilwm AU QLT AUD 1235171
2. Lien 6ot BH e BHD 353.3707
3. WAL e o BD LIT&ST BDT 1.7087

Gat 9HaGeL auidsiomeieow WWW.documents.gov.IK erayib GevewiwigsendHempbs) Ldalndeh Qe Lpg-ujtb. 1A



2A

| @008 : () edbgw - B Co Y51 BIP > ©&1ED1E Emoded ¢ Dene ved wyw - 2013.07.29
ugd | : osng® (1) - Qevrienss sermTus GFnsalss G WIS aTSSLOTETL LiggIflons - 9/ allGFapnrerd - 2013.07.29

QBITL LT

Bev.

© o N o oKk

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

8-450

515

L{mTenesst
SO LIT

Feorr
Feorr

QFHBHTFIBuITEITSHEWIT

QL_GOTLOTT S
[N

g@grr @JeLIILD
SIT6OTIT
Q@amrmICSHTE
ammIGsf)
@bgsun
QBT Gesraluim
AT ITGoT

LI 6o

Qeorrir et

Q& rflwirm
G

LoGevd it
LOTEn6Ude/
Quorp5&luserd
LOWIGOT LOIT T
GrpLimentd
BlujFlevt b
e
GrrrirGeu
@ALDITGOT

LIT SO Teor
Liieyeur pluydles luim
LNVl IenLieoT 610
Guimeurbg)
SLULITIT

BFwT

Fayg) G lwim
FozFevar
FIRISLILT

O &eor 9L NS SHT
Fall et
FAIMFTGUTHES)
SHITUIGUITEOT
SHITUIGLTIHG)

@&H 9T QoméSuh

endsdw @7 Fwih
eGP QU FHFHT
FLOLNWIT (Liewpur)
FLoLwm (L)
FbrimGeu

LOSSHTS

9L 1L_ouewessT (G571 [7FS])

1BTL(h%
e

BN
CA
CN
CN
CS
DK
EG
EURO
GH
HK
HU
IN
ID
IR
P
JOR
KR
KW
MY
Ml
MU
BU
NP
NZ
NG
NO
oM
PK
PG
PH
PL
QA
su
SA
sC
SG
ZA
SE
CH
W
TH
AE
GB
us
ZM
ZM
zZwW
MO

TBITGUOTUILD

Lmreneol GILTeurT
$Geur19_west GLTeuIT
Qe LBlesT LI) wjermeor
GLIGayT
QT m)/60T T
@Gmewir
LIG6u0T
g@grr

Fg.
QLmeurt
Guirflesr L
ehLIT
JLo)INTR T
mwred
Quieor

S0l ITIT
@avrmest
BT ITIT
et &l
myCiwir
LT

SUm

LT
QLeurT
GOBMDIT
@@rmeot
mwred
ehLIT
FleoT T
QLIBFT
@ewrref)
Mhwmred
Loy
Mhwmed
ehLIT
QLTeurT
D760l L
@@meworr
LNgmmi
QLreurT
LImg

BT HTLD
BT eIE! L6 600T
QLmeurt
FHOUFFIT
FHOUFFIT
QLreurT
LILITSHT

IBITCUOTUIS

@i

BND
CAD
CNY

CsK
DKK
EGP
XEU
GHC
HKD
HUF
INR
IDR
IRR
PY
JOD
KRW
KWD
MYR
MVR
MUR
BUK
NPR
NZD
NGN
NOK
OMR
PKR
PGK
PHP
PLZ
QAR
SUR
SAR
SCR
SGD
ZAR
SEK
CHF
TWD
THB
AED
GBP
usD
ZMK

ZWD
MOP

GFeUIT6)/6vV])
aBLh
(@avsiens aptiraile))

105.4490
129.6386
21.7262
21.7186
6.8260
23.7372
19.0286
176.9822
63.7462
17.1743
0.5954
2.2578
0.0130
0.0107
1.3462
188.2971
0.1200
467.8826
41.5888
8.6513
4.2805
0.1359
14167
107.7694
0.8291
22.5713
346.0374
1.3165
57.9016
3.0805
41.8500
36.6030
40784
355236
11.0932
105.4449
13.7230
20.5741
1434195
44536
4.2832
36.2727
2051736
133.2296
0.0256
24.3787
0.3511
16.6745

Qouniens OTFIRIG 9]Faid HewewsISHeTEHED LIS INGS QDD .



